Transaction details

Payment received from Yannick De Crem

Payment status: Completed

OK to send to
Yannick De Crem
rue Caremberg, 75
7850 Petit-Enghien
AL

Belgium
Confirmed

Order details

4 December 2020 at 09:56:22 GMT | Transaction ID: 38P850228P912493E

Gross amount

£210.00 GBP

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Iltem number 7910102  VN202 mkII with DIN KIT 1 £165.00 GBP  £165.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £165.00 GBP

£165.00 GBP
£35.00 GBP
£10.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£210.00 GBP
-£7.44 GBP

£202.56 GBP

Yannick De Crem
The sender of this payment is Non-US - Verified
yannickdecrem@gmail.com

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/38P850228P912493E

